System PLC
w/Differential
Pressure Gauge
System Power Feed
& Motor Starter
 70-1/2"
 4"  9-1/4"
 19-1/8"
 30-15/16"
 28-1/4"
36" Fiberglass
Media Filter
Backwash Outlet
3" Rolled Groove
w/Throttling Valve
Frame/Skid
304 Stainless
OUTLET, 3"
Rolled Groove
w/Butterfly Throttling
Valve
INLET
2" NPT(f)
 26"
 30"
 47-3/4"
 10-7/8"
3HP TEFC Pump
316 Stainless
Media Tank
Pressure Gauge
1/4" Ball Valve
Manual Air Relief
 37-3/16"
 28-1/2"
 68-1/2"
6"
(Applies to
Outlet)
9/16"
Mounting Holes
4 Places
10-7/8"
(Applies to
Inlet)
 75-15/16"
MILLER       LEAMAN
800 Orange Ave. Daytona Beach FL 32114
TITLE:PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MKT APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN
SHEET 1 of 1
L. Brannan 5/17/18
IN
C
TowerGuard
TG-FG-36T-P140-3P
Media Filter Skid System
(Using Tower Water for Backwash)
ML22456-36T-3PRef: Rev: A
SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS:
Electrical: 460VAC/3Ph/60Hz/7A
System Pressure: 50 PSI Max.
Dry Wt: 431 lbs./ Operating Wt: 1791 lbs. (w/Media)
Media Req: 900 lbs. Est.